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Position

Elective Assessor

Chief Appraiser

Chief Assesment Services
Principal Appraiser
Supervisng District Appraiser
Principal Appraiser

Cont. PIMS Business Anaylst
Administrative Supervisor II
Principal Appraiser

Principal Appraiser
Supervisng District Appraiser
Supervisng District Appraiser
Supervisng District Appraiser
Supervisng District Appraiser
Automated Systems Analyst |
Appraiser llI

Supervisng District Appraiser
Supervising Auditor Appraiser
Supervisng District Appraiser
Executive Secretary lll-Unclas
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser llI
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Supervisng District Appraiser
Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI

Supervising Auditor Appraiser
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il

Other Positions Held County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department Total Wages
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$239,975
$122,923
$114,052
$109,860
$95,796
$90,306
$90,142
$88,080
$86,971
$85,906
$82,448
$81,622
$80,221
$79,034
$77,826
$76,483
$76,320
$76,229
$75,834
$74,786
$74,722
$74,380
$74,173
$73,758
$71,422
$70,600
$69,977
$69,953
$69,228
$69,013
$68,951



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser llI
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser llI
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Cadastral Services Supervisor
Appraiser Il
Appraiser llI
Appraiser Il
Appraiser |
Appraiser Il
Appraiser |
Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Automated Systems Analyst |
Appraiser |
Appraiser |
Appraiser Il
Appraiser |
Appraiser |
Appraiser |
Appraiser |
Appraiser |
Appraiser |

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$68,660
$68,647
$67,285
$66,964
$66,754
$66,459
$65,860
$65,855
$65,849
$64,517
$64,445
$63,756
$63,371
$63,323
$62,222
$62,171
$61,841
$61,664
$61,252
$61,060
$60,591
$59,991
$59,614
$58,755
$58,501
$58,492
$58,128
$58,007
$57,962
$57,830
$57,590
$57,584



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Appraiser Il

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Business Systems Analyst |l
Cadastral Drafting Tech |l
Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Supvg Title Transfer Tech Il
Cadastral Drafting Tech |l
Appraiser |

Supervising Office Specialist
Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Staff Analyst |

Cadastral Drafting Tech |
Cont Assessor Project Spec
Title Transfer Technician I
Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Supvg Title Transfer Tech |
Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$57,114
$57,091
$57,081
$56,572
$56,006
$55,990
$55,740
$55,740
$55,344
$54,932
$54,728
$54,207
$54,073
$53,357
$53,351
$53,298
$52,708
$52,603
$52,116
$51,527
$51,457
$51,384
$51,283
$51,013
$49,766
$49,698
$49,573
$49,159
$49,155
$48,527
$48,334
$48,147



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Supervising Office Assistant
Supvg Title Transfer Tech |
Cadastral Drafting Tech IlI
Title Transfer Technician Il

Appraiser |

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$48,004
$48,001
$47,827
$47,587
$46,447



