	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elective Assessor		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$239,975
2.	Chief Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$122,923
3.	Chief Assesment Services		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$114,052
4.	Principal Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$109,860
5.	Supervisng District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$95,796
6.	Principal Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$90,306
7.	Cont. PIMS Business Anaylst		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$90,142
8.	Administrative Supervisor II		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$88,080
9.	Principal Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$86,971
10.	Principal Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$85,906
11.	Supervisng District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$82,448
12.	Supervisng District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$81,622
13.	Supervisng District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$80,221
14.	Supervisng District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$79,034
15.	Automated Systems Analyst I		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$77,826
16.	Appraiser III		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$76,483
17.	Supervisng District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$76,320
18.	Supervising Auditor Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$76,229
19.	Supervisng District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$75,834
20.	Executive Secretary III-Unclas		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$74,786
21.	Auditor-Appraiser III		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$74,722
22.	Appraiser III		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$74,380
23.	Auditor-Appraiser II		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$74,173
24.	Supervisng District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$73,758
25.	Appraiser III		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$71,422
26.	Appraiser III		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$70,600
27.	Supervising Auditor Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$69,977
28.	Auditor-Appraiser II		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$69,953
29.	Appraiser II		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$69,228
30.	Auditor-Appraiser III		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$69,013
31.	Auditor-Appraiser II		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$68,951

32.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$68,660
33.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$68,647
34.	Appraiser III	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$67,285
35.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$66,964
36.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$66,754
37.	Appraiser III	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$66,459
38.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$65,860
39.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$65,855
40.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$65,849
41.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$64,517
42.	Cadastral Services Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$64,445
43.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$63,756
44.	Appraiser III	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$63,371
45.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$63,323
46.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$62,222
47.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$62,171
48.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$61,841
49.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$61,664
50.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$61,252
51.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$61,060
52.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$60,591
53.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$59,991
54.	Automated Systems Analyst I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$59,614
55.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$58,755
56.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$58,501
57.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$58,492
58.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$58,128
59.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$58,007
60.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$57,962
61.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$57,830
62.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$57,590
63.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$57,584

64.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$57,114
65.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$57,091
66.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$57,081
67.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$56,572
68.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$56,006
69.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$55,990
70.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$55,740
71.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$55,740
72.	Business Systems Analyst II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$55,344
73.	Cadastral Drafting Tech II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$54,932
74.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$54,728
75.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$54,207
76.	Supvg Title Transfer Tech II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$54,073
77.	Cadastral Drafting Tech II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$53,357
78.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$53,351
79.	Supervising Office Specialist	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$53,298
80.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$52,708
81.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$52,603
82.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$52,116
83.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$51,527
84.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$51,457
85.	Staff Analyst I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$51,384
86.	Cadastral Drafting Tech I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$51,283
87.	Cont Assessor Project Spec	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$51,013
88.	Title Transfer Technician II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$49,766
89.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$49,698
90.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$49,573
91.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$49,159
92.	Supvg Title Transfer Tech I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$49,155
93.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$48,527
94.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$48,334
95.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$48,147

96.	Supervising Office Assistant	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$48,004
97.	Supvg Title Transfer Tech I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$48,001
98.	Cadastral Drafting Tech III	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$47,827
99.	Title Transfer Technician II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$47,587
100.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$46,447